Progress of Estimates
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Dates
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Date
Adopted

Supplementary Estimates No. 1 2024-25

3

13

27
33
73

Justice and Attorney Crown and Central Agencies
General

SaskBuilds and Crown and Central Agencies
Procurement

Parks, Culture and Sport  Crown and Central Agencies
Public Service Commission Crown and Central Agencies

Corrections, Policing and  Crown and Central Agencies
Public Safety

December 05, 2024

Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024

Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024

Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024

Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024
Dec 05, 2024
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